
Wisan, Smith, Racker & Prescott, 
LLP MacRay Curtis (801) 628-4921 mcurtis@wsrp.com (801) 328-2015 3/23/2011 12:38
TLarson & Associates LLC Jeffrey T. Larson 509-302-7966 jlarson@t-larson.com 509-302-7966 3/9/2011 11:54
Securance Consulting Corey Huttson 813-960-4946 chuttson@securanceconsulting.com 877-578-0215 3/14/2011 7:17
Moss Adams LLP Kevin Mullerleile 541.225.6022 kevin.mullerleile@mossadams.com 541.686.9673 3/10/2011 16:09
LarsonAllen Merri Buck 509.453.0123 mbuck@larsonallen.com 509.453.0127 3/11/2011 10:42
HMS Holdings Alan Hughes 812-285-8960 alan.hughes@hms.com 866-748-0335 3/11/2011 6:30
Harris & Co., PLLC Cheryl Guiddy 208-333-8965 cherylguiddy@harriscpas.com 208-333-8965 3/18/2011 10:10
ExpenseAnywhere Mark Altman 720-493-3816 mark.altman@expenseanywhere.com 480-772-4783 3/9/2011 9:24
Eide Bailly Jae Hallett (208) 383-4719 jhallett@eidebailly.com (208) 344-7435 3/8/2011 9:56
Clark Nuber P.S. Mitchell Hansen 425-709-6697 mhansen@clarknuber.com 425-709-6672 3/10/2011 8:18
Bidnet Nance Rivers 800-677-1997 gbs@bidnet.com 800-721-6985 3/9/2011 4:22
BCACHA Ron Barstow 208-287-1049 rbarstow@bcacha.org 208-345-4909 3/22/2011 15:24
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